
JAMES TESTA aceimprovements2013@gmail.com 2534867557 
A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

A.C.E.
IMPROVEMENTS

Mi ACR@ANYTIMECR.COM 4257378181 
Anytime 
Contracting and 
Remodel 

GC 

Eliseo Carrillo allied405@gmail.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Allied Roofing 
General Contractor 

Amanda Hunt amanda@cadenceconstruction.com 2067241544 
Cadence 
Construction 

General Contractor 

ammar ali ammar@qtosol.com 04046664044 QTO Solutions QTO Solutions 

Bob Bowell bbowell@boyceconstruct.com 2062648085 Boyce Construction General Contractor 

Bryce 
Niskanen 

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com 4253503148 
BCN Construction 
LLC 

BCN Construction 
LLC 

Bryce Bcnconstructionoffice@gmail.com 4253503148 BCN Construction Gc 

Brian Forstie bforstie@frontier.com 4253446497 mattila painting, inc mattila painting, inc 

Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 5095827424 
Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Tri-City 
Construction 
Council 

Eric Johnson bids@napc.me 302-450-1923 North America Procurement Council, Inc. PBC 

Office/Cabana Renovations at Sandpiper East Apartmenst
Contract #DW2301831

Plan Holders List as of 06/01/23



brie kidwell brie@contractorplancenter.com 3606500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Contractor Plan 
Center 

Claudia 
Vargas 

CLAUDIA@BRUSHNROLLPAINTINGCO.COM 2066292364 
Brush N' Roll 
Painting Co., LLC 

Painting and GC 

Michael 
Stubbs 

content@constructconnect.com 08003642059 Construct connect Construct connect 

Cris Ruiz crisruizmusic@gmail.com 2069020447 Axiom General 

cris ruiz cristofer@axiom206.com 4256477951 Axiom206 design and build 

Darin 
Niskanen 

darin@woodridgeconstruction.net 425.870.5365 
Woodridge 
Construction LLC 

General Contractor 

Source 
Management 

deltekplusonvia@gmail.com 02063739500 Onvia Onvia 

DeWayne D 
Yeager 

dewayne@ibiusa.org 2065495507 
Innovative Builders 
Inc 

Innovative Builders 
Inc 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

dodge.bidding@construction.com
(877) 784-
9556

Dodge Data other 

DODGE dodge.docs@construction.com 877-784-9556 DODGEDOCS CONSTRUCTION 

felix dodge.mbaddenda@construction.com
206) 214-
1300

HSR Dodge

Dylan Graeff dylan@americanwestcorp.com 2532639485 
American West 
Contracting, Co. 

American West 
Contracting, Co. 

NAHUM E 
ESTRADA 

ESTRADANAHUM@GMAIL.COM 2063076967 
JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

JUDHA OF LION 
LANDSCAPING AND 
SERVICES LLC 

Austin Fork forkaustin@gmail.com 3031234567 Wayne Enterprises Construction 

Bid Net gbs@bidnet.com 8666771997 Bidnet Bidnet 



Guy Libby guy@libbybuilders.com 2062930148 Libby Gc 

YU WANG huskyremodelingllc@gmail.com 206-326-8266
husky remodeling 
llc 

general contractor 

Albert Eli info@cpcestimatinghouse.com 209-924-4826
CPC Estimating 
House 

Consultant 

edgar info@psgeneralconstruction.com 2068674751 
puget sound 
general 
construction 

construction 

Ryan Carlisle info@westernventures.com 425-640-5050
Western Ventures 
Construction 

General Contractor 

John Brooks j.brooks@greatfloors.com 2534397079 Great Floors Great Floors 

jaya lakshmil jayalakshmil@construction.com 4133767032 
Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

Jim Haskins jhaskins@calportland.com 2065808867 CalPortland CalPortland 

John Park john.yjconstruction@gmail.com 2062268164 YJ Construction GC 

Julien Awad julien@jmapowerwashing.com 2063318830 
Jma Power Washing 
llc 

Contractor 

Kalwinder 
Brar 

kagcco@gmail.com 2063532727 
K-A General
Construction
Contractor LLC

General 
Construction 
Contractor 

Steve Jefferis keith@accordcontractors.com
(206) 902-
6425

Accord GC

Megan 
McGuire 

megan@elmecco.com 2065262808 Elmecco Inc Elmecco Inc 

Nolan 
Merriman 

merrimancontractingllc@gmail.com 3608521149 
Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

Merriman 
Contracting LLC 

miki miki@ghcabientnw.com 2533288562 
GoldenHome 
Cabinetry 
Northwest 

LLC 



Martha Lantz mlantz@constructionbidsource.com 8007929450 Construction Bid 
Source 

plan room 

Noel 
VanSpoor 

noel@mosbruckermei.com 4257760808 
Mosbrucker 
Excavating, Inc. 

Earthwork 

Eliseo Carrillo office@alliedrgcllc.com 2532612747 
Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Allied Roofing 
Installation Services 
LLC 

Olivia Wages owages@boyceconstruct.com 2062648085 Boyce Construction General Contractor 

Pat Donohoe pat@amerint.com 4258202222 
American Interiors 
Inc 

American Interiors 
Inc 

Plan Room plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-274-0624 DJC Project Center Other 

Alex Lavorato plans@djc.com 2066228272 DJC DJC 

RICHARD 
MORGAN 

production@bxwa.com 4252581303 
Builders Exchange 
of Washington 

plancenter 

Robyn 
Stevens 

projectinfo@plancenter.net 5093289600 
Spokane Regional 
Plan Center 

Plan Center 

Ron 
Bjornsson 

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us 9544209900 Smartprocure Inc Smartprocure Inc 

Olivia Wages rfp@boyceconstruct.com 2062648085 Boyce Construction General Contractor 

Robert 
Huttunen 

robbie.superiorwelding@gmail.com 3609578687 
superior welding & 
fabrication, LLC 

superior welding & 
fabrication, LLC 

robert zoellin robert@creativeroofsllc.com 426 268 3003 
creative roof 
solutions llc 

roofing 

Rohan Rathod rohan@tenderrfp.com 09512247247 Tender 247 Tender 247 

Swamy 
Kalyan 

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com
1-877-903-
1909

Dodge Data & 
Analytics 

NIl 

Steve Jefferis sajefferis@comcast.net
(206) 902-
6425

Accord Contractors GC 

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me 302-450-1923 other



North America 
Procurement 
Council, Inc. PBC 

Source m 
Management 

sourcemgmt@onvia.net 2063739500 Onvia Onvia 

Steve Jefferis steve@accordcontraxtors.com 2069026425 Accord Contractors GC 

Onvia Onvia svcagency@onvia.com 2063739500 
Source 
Management 

Source 
Management 

Svea Erickson svea@contractorplancenter.com 5036500148 
Contractor Plan 
Center 

Plan Center 

Raymond 
Symonds 

Swcraftsmen@gmail.com 3605086515 General General 

Tai Le tle@erepublic.com 9169321300 e.Republic e.Republic

Vadim Korin vadim.solomonroof@gmail.com 3609773718 Solomon Roof INC General Contractor 

artem vaisalsiding@gmail.com 2068598189 Vaisal Construction contractor 


